
Rapid Fire Innovators 
Example 1 Benjamin Lok 

& Rob Kade  
Digital Clinical Experiences,  
Shadow Health, Inc 

lok@shadowhealth.com 
rob@shadowhealth.com 

Example 2  Jeanie Staton  
Robin McCune 

vSim® for Nursing, Laerdal 
Medical Corporation 

Jeanie.Staton@laerdal.com 
robin.mccune@laerdal.com 

Example 3 Bill Kelly ReelDx, Transforming 
Healthcare Education with Real 
Patient Video  

bill@reeldx.com 

Example 4 Dan Norton Filament Games norton@filamentgames.com 

Example 5   Andrea Parodi 
Hector Garcia 

Playing Serious Games With 
“K.A.T.S.” a Knowledge 
Acquisition & Testing System 

aparodi@odu.edu 
hgarcia@odu.edu 
 

Example 6 Angela Robert PeriopSim: Simulation training 
for OR Nurses 

angela.robert@periopsim.com 

Example 7 Geoff Miller EVMS, simulation based 
education in the health 
sciences 

millergt@evms.edu 

Moderator : Eric B. Bauman - Clinical Playground, LCC & Adtalem Global Education 
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Innovation Session 
1.Work with those at your table to 

come up with a problem or a 
challenge you see within health 
professional education 
 

2.Work with your innovator to 
identify technology that could be 
used as a tool for overcoming the 
problem or challenge 
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